
A&T Development Program Judges 2023-2024 

 

Mary Lou Ackman   mlouackman@yahoo.com   IL 

Jenna Colburn   info@tumbleandcheer.com   AZ 

Shea Colby    shea.colby@gmail.com   CA 

Kaelyn Cowan   cowan.kaelyn@gmail.com   SD 

Tracy Cowan    tracy@tracycowan.com   TX 

Cheryl Cupples   ccupples2@hotmail.com   TX 

Christine Davis   christinedavis1988@gmail.com  GA 

Julie Fabsik-Swarts   judgejulie100@gmail.com   VA 

Christine Fennell   Caf427pe@gmail.com   NJ 

Eleanor Fielder Joubert  eleanorjoubert470@gmail.com GA 

Heather Forbes   h_forbes@hotmail.com   IL 

Laurie Foster    gymcoachljs@yahoo.com   TX 

Christa Gunn    c.bagley112@gmail.com   CA 

Lori Laznovsky   lorilaz4@yahoo.com    TX 

Cindy Miller    crmfga20@gmail.com   PA 

Jean Nejman    jeann394@gmail.com    PA 

Jami Pillasch    jamipillasch@gmail.com   CA 

Keshia Ramirez   kalpowell16@gmail.com   NY 

Carrie Smith    thepurpleladybug@hotmail.com  TX 

Sharoya Stevens  Sharoyastevens@gmail.com  GA 

Morgan Strutton   morganemily718@hotmail.com  TX 

Karen Udowitch   texascricket@gmail.com   AZ 

Jennifer Walker   jennifer.zerogravityacro@gmail.com  TX 

Sharon Williams   sharonwilliams622@gmail.com TX 

Tracy Young-Siverson  Etsiverson@aol.com    DE 


